Buddy Werner State Championship Afternoon Start List

25
23
13
12
11
10

N W b OO N 0 ©

35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44

Eliza Sherbenou
Willow Hanson
Francisca Barrios
Emma Haring
Maggie Carlson
London Weingast
Brooke Easton
Verona Roach
Madison Bonds
Eva Parkins
Rhys Stanley
Hayden Bency
Emme Pitton
Eleanor Nees
Britta Irion

Bryer Stanley
Skylar Friesen
Reece Pezel
Brooke Prokaski
Michaela Madsen
Riley Thomson
Eva Van Dusen
Erika Engle
Dillyn Burtar
Adeline Gaither
Riley Kettinger
Ava Lennon
Maris Braz
Kacey Driehuis
Drew Mittelman
Remy Olson
Reese Bency
Kelsey Allee
Josie Hanley
Florence Zyvan
Zoey Kielmeyer
Regan Kerst
Stella Poston
Flora Hillmer
Mackenzie Brown
Evelyn Assell
Elise Geer

Sara Jimenez
Sage Douglas

Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek

U6
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female



43 Sydney Petersen Powderhorn u12 Female
42 Mirren Harless Powderhorn u12 Female
41 Maddie Windscheffel Powderhorn u12 Female
40 Isabella Meyer Powderhorn u12 Female
39 Aspen Koch Powderhorn u12 Female
38 Rosie Moorland Powderhorn u12 Female
37 Kaleigh Johse Powderhorn u12 Female
36 Abigail Spahr Powderhorn u12 Female
60 Emerson Schroeder Beaver Creek  U14 Female
59 Maya Csajaghy Beaver Creek U114 Female
58 Tenaya Ivanov Beaver Creek  U14 Female
57 Mila Kostadinov Beaver Creek U114 Female
56 Grace Assell Beaver Creek  U14 Female
55 Lilah Rose Powderhorn ui4 Female
54 Ellie Windscheffel Powderhorn u14 Female
53 Allison Driehuis Powderhorn ui4 Female
62 Riley Wible Beaver Creek  U16 Female
61 Charlotte Randall Beaver Creek  U16 Female
63 Ishan Kimmel Powderhorn U6 Male
96 Hugh Bower Beaver Creek U8 Male
80 Will Troxell Sunlight us Male
79 Tully Arlein Sunlight us Male
78 Theo Fauchet Sunlight us Male
77 Gambol Allen Sunlight us Male
76 Owen Madsen Sunlight us Male
75 Guthrie Lambe Sunlight us Male
74 Clayton Carter Sunlight us Male
73 Barrett Talarico Sunlight us Male
72 Lewis Drechsel Beaver Creek U8 Male
71 Eddy Powell Beaver Creek U8 Male
69 Liam Lennon Powderhorn us Male
68 Bodhi Hutchinson Powderhorn us Male
67 Theo Tanui Powderhorn us Male
66 Otto Richards Powderhorn us Male
65 Elliot Kirk Powderhorn us Male
64 Felix Braz Powderhorn us Male
111 Benito Gutierrez Beaver Creek  U10 Male
104 Brock Hemelt Sunlight u10 Male
103 Ezekiel Harris Sunlight u10 Male
102 Vincent Vail Beaver Creek  U10 Male
101 Ryan Jaques Beaver Creek  U10 Male
100 Livingston Owen Beaver Creek U110 Male
99 Kaden Johnson Beaver Creek  U10 Male
98 Dominik Orlov Beaver Creek  U10 Male
97 Levi Gratz Beaver Creek  U10 Male



95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
124
122
117
116
115
114
113
112
110
109
108
107
106
105
128
127
126
125
123
121
120
119
118
131
130
129

Will Pitton
Wilder Roach
Stone McCune
Rowan Detton

Nash Weatherly

Henry Nees

Harry Raishbrook

Haakon Irion

Wesley Youngblood

Porter Harless
Oliver Emerson
Noah Spahr
Jevon Gregory
Grey Toltz
Brody Koch

Nicholas Tvarkunas

Griffin Hood
Zion Harris
Orlin Talarico
Judah Lambe

Harrison Sunday

Evan Jaques
Logan Parish
Syd Petrie

Sage Patrick Becker

Hendrix Burt
Harvey Smith

Christopher Fulton

Branch Clancy
lan Jimenez

Ethan Thomas
Corbin Klesner

Waterson Owen

Jack Gaither
Colin Moore

Whyatt Robertson
Sky Emmerman-Ring

Merrick Fay
Stefan lvanov

Beckett Harrison
Alexander Erpelding

Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u16
u16
u16

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



