

Buddy Werner State Championship Afternoon Start List				
1	Eliza Sherbenou	Powderhorn	U6	Female
25	Willow Hanson	Beaver Creek	U8	Female
23	Francisca Barrios	Beaver Creek	U8	Female
13	Emma Haring	Sunlight	U8	Female
12	Maggie Carlson	Beaver Creek	U8	Female
11	London Weingast	Beaver Creek	U8	Female
10	Brooke Easton	Beaver Creek	U8	Female
9	Verona Roach	Powderhorn	U8	Female
8	Madison Bonds	Powderhorn	U8	Female
7	Eva Parkins	Powderhorn	U8	Female
6	Rhys Stanley	Powderhorn	U8	Female
5	Hayden Bency	Powderhorn	U8	Female
4	Emme Pitton	Powderhorn	U8	Female
3	Eleanor Nees	Powderhorn	U8	Female
2	Britta Irion	Powderhorn	U8	Female
35	Bryer Stanley	Powderhorn	U10	Female
34	Skylar Friesen	Sunlight	U10	Female
33	Reece Pezel	Sunlight	U10	Female
32	Brooke Prokaski	Sunlight	U10	Female
31	Michaela Madsen	Sunlight	U10	Female
30	Riley Thomson	Beaver Creek	U10	Female
29	Eva Van Dusen	Beaver Creek	U10	Female
28	Erika Engle	Beaver Creek	U10	Female
27	Dillyn Burtar	Beaver Creek	U10	Female
26	Adeline Gaither	Beaver Creek	U10	Female
24	Riley Kettinger	Beaver Creek	U10	Female
22	Ava Lennon	Powderhorn	U10	Female
21	Maris Braz	Powderhorn	U10	Female
20	Kacey Driehuis	Powderhorn	U10	Female
19	Drew Mittelman	Powderhorn	U10	Female
18	Remy Olson	Powderhorn	U10	Female
17	Reese Bency	Powderhorn	U10	Female
16	Kelsey Allee	Powderhorn	U10	Female
15	Josie Hanley	Powderhorn	U10	Female
14	Florence Zyvan	Powderhorn	U10	Female
52	Zoey Kielmeyer	Sunlight	U12	Female
51	Regan Kerst	Sunlight	U12	Female
50	Stella Poston	Sunlight	U12	Female
49	Flora Hillmer	Sunlight	U12	Female
48	Mackenzie Brown	Beaver Creek	U12	Female
47	Evelyn Assell	Beaver Creek	U12	Female
46	Elise Geer	Beaver Creek	U12	Female
45	Sara Jimenez	Beaver Creek	U12	Female
44	Sage Douglas	Beaver Creek	U12	Female

43	Sydney Petersen	Powderhorn	U12	Female
42	Mirren Harless	Powderhorn	U12	Female
41	Maddie Windscheffel	Powderhorn	U12	Female
40	Isabella Meyer	Powderhorn	U12	Female
39	Aspen Koch	Powderhorn	U12	Female
38	Rosie Moorland	Powderhorn	U12	Female
37	Kaleigh Johse	Powderhorn	U12	Female
36	Abigail Spahr	Powderhorn	U12	Female
60	Emerson Schroeder	Beaver Creek	U14	Female
59	Maya Csajaghy	Beaver Creek	U14	Female
58	Tenaya Ivanov	Beaver Creek	U14	Female
57	Mila Kostadinov	Beaver Creek	U14	Female
56	Grace Assell	Beaver Creek	U14	Female
55	Lilah Rose	Powderhorn	U14	Female
54	Ellie Windscheffel	Powderhorn	U14	Female
53	Allison Driehuis	Powderhorn	U14	Female
62	Riley Wible	Beaver Creek	U16	Female
61	Charlotte Randall	Beaver Creek	U16	Female
63	Ishan Kimmel	Powderhorn	U6	Male
96	Hugh Bower	Beaver Creek	U8	Male
80	Will Troxell	Sunlight	U8	Male
79	Tully Arlein	Sunlight	U8	Male
78	Theo Fauchet	Sunlight	U8	Male
77	Gambol Allen	Sunlight	U8	Male
76	Owen Madsen	Sunlight	U8	Male
75	Guthrie Lambe	Sunlight	U8	Male
74	Clayton Carter	Sunlight	U8	Male
73	Barrett Talarico	Sunlight	U8	Male
72	Lewis Drechsel	Beaver Creek	U8	Male
71	Eddy Powell	Beaver Creek	U8	Male
69	Liam Lennon	Powderhorn	U8	Male
68	Bodhi Hutchinson	Powderhorn	U8	Male
67	Theo Tanui	Powderhorn	U8	Male
66	Otto Richards	Powderhorn	U8	Male
65	Elliot Kirk	Powderhorn	U8	Male
64	Felix Braz	Powderhorn	U8	Male
111	Benito Gutierrez	Beaver Creek	U10	Male
104	Brock Hemelt	Sunlight	U10	Male
103	Ezekiel Harris	Sunlight	U10	Male
102	Vincent Vail	Beaver Creek	U10	Male
101	Ryan Jaques	Beaver Creek	U10	Male
100	Livingston Owen	Beaver Creek	U10	Male
99	Kaden Johnson	Beaver Creek	U10	Male
98	Dominik Orlov	Beaver Creek	U10	Male
97	Levi Gratz	Beaver Creek	U10	Male

95	Will Pitton	Powderhorn	U10	Male
94	Wilder Roach	Powderhorn	U10	Male
93	Stone McCune	Powderhorn	U10	Male
92	Rowan Detton	Powderhorn	U10	Male
91	Nash Weatherly	Powderhorn	U10	Male
90	Henry Nees	Powderhorn	U10	Male
89	Harry Raishbrook	Powderhorn	U10	Male
88	Haakon Irion	Powderhorn	U10	Male
87	Wesley Youngblood	Powderhorn	U10	Male
86	Porter Harless	Powderhorn	U10	Male
85	Oliver Emerson	Powderhorn	U10	Male
84	Noah Spahr	Powderhorn	U10	Male
83	Jevon Gregory	Powderhorn	U10	Male
82	Grey Toltz	Powderhorn	U10	Male
81	Brody Koch	Powderhorn	U10	Male
124	Nicholas Tvarkunas	Beaver Creek	U12	Male
122	Griffin Hood	Beaver Creek	U12	Male
117	Zion Harris	Sunlight	U12	Male
116	Orlin Talarico	Sunlight	U12	Male
115	Judah Lambe	Sunlight	U12	Male
114	Harrison Sunday	Beaver Creek	U12	Male
113	Evan Jaques	Beaver Creek	U12	Male
112	Logan Parish	Beaver Creek	U12	Male
110	Syd Petrie	Powderhorn	U12	Male
109	Sage Patrick Becker	Powderhorn	U12	Male
108	Hendrix Burt	Powderhorn	U12	Male
107	Harvey Smith	Powderhorn	U12	Male
106	Christopher Fulton	Powderhorn	U12	Male
105	Branch Clancy	Sunlight	U12	Male
128	Ian Jimenez	Beaver Creek	U14	Male
127	Ethan Thomas	Beaver Creek	U14	Male
126	Corbin Klesner	Beaver Creek	U14	Male
125	Waterson Owen	Beaver Creek	U14	Male
123	Jack Gaither	Beaver Creek	U14	Male
121	Colin Moore	Beaver Creek	U14	Male
120	Wyatt Robertson	Powderhorn	U14	Male
119	Sky Emmerman-Ring	Powderhorn	U14	Male
118	Merrick Fay	Powderhorn	U14	Male
131	Stefan Ivanov	Beaver Creek	U16	Male
130	Beckett Harrison	Beaver Creek	U16	Male
129	Alexander Erpelding	Beaver Creek	U16	Male